5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM

Leisure Pool Schedule: June 1st, 2024

Pool
Closed

11:00 AM

Open Swim

11:30 AM

Water Features

12:00 PM

Monda

Pool
Closed

Swim Lessons
9am - 12pm

Tuesda

Pool
Closed

Swim Lessons
9am - 12pm

Wednesda

Pool
Closed

Swim Lessons
9am - 12pm

Thursda

Pool
Closed

Swim Lessons
O9am - 12pm

Pool
Closed

and Water Slide

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

Open

1:30 PM

10:30am-2:30pm

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

Pool

Open Swim:
Water
Features and
Slide
12pm - 6pm

Open Swim:
Water
Features and
Slide
12pm - 6pm

Open Swim:
Water
Features and
Slide
12pm - 6pm

Open Swim:
Water
Features and
Slide
12pm - 6pm

Open Swim:
Water
Features and
Slide
12pm - 8pm

Closed

8:00 PM
8:30 PM

Swim Lessons M/W
6pm - 8:30pm
NO TOYS or SLIDE
ON AT THIS TIME

Pool Closed

Swim Lessons M/W
6pm - 8:30pm
NO TOYS or SLIDE
ON AT THIS TIME

Pool Closed

Swim Lessons M/W
6pm - 8:30pm
NO TOYS or SLIDE
ON AT THIS TIME

Pool Closed

Swim Lessons M/W
6pm - 8:30pm
NO TOYS or SLIDE
ON AT THIS TIME

Pool Closed

adjust program scheduling and lane space as needed and without notice.

Pool Closed

Saturda

Pool
Closed

Swim Lessons
Q9am - 12pm

5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

Open Swim:
Water
Features and
Slide
12pm - 8pm

Pool Closed

During Open Swim times, Lap lanes may be set up widthwise, or put in the leasure pool. Please ask a Lifeguard Supervisor (red shirt) if you have any questions. Diving boards are open during most Open Swim
times. Schedule and lap lane availability subject to change due to Special Events. Notice will be given about special events in entry and website. Please note that Aquatics staff and Management reserve the right to

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM
8:30 PM




