Leisure Pool Schedule: June 1st, 2024

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
5:00 AM 5:30 AM 6:00 AM 6:30 AM 7:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM	Pool Closed	Pool	Pool Closed	Pool Closed	Pool Closed	Pool_	Pool Closed	5:00 AM 5:30 AM 6:00 AM 6:30 AM 7:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM
9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM	Open Swim Water Features	Swim Lessons 9am - 12pm	Closed	Swim Lessons 9am - 12pm	9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM			
12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM	and Water Slide Open 10:30am-2:30pm Pool	Water Features and Slide	Open Swim: Water Features and Slide 12pm - 6pm	Water Features and Slide	Open Swim: Water Features and Slide 12pm - 6pm	Open Swim: Water Features and Slide	Water	12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM
5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:30 PM	Closed	Swim Lessons M/W 6pm - 8:30pm NO TOYS or SLIDE ON AT THIS TIME Pool Closed	Swim Lessons M/W 6pm - 8:30pm NO TOYS or SLIDE ON AT THIS TIME Pool Closed	Swim Lessons M/W 6pm - 8:30pm NO TOYS or SLIDE ON AT THIS TIME Pool Closed	Swim Lessons M/W 6pm - 8:30pm NO TOYS or SLIDE ON AT THIS TIME Pool Closed	Pool Closed	12pm - 8pm Pool Closed	5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM

During Open Swim times, Lap lanes may be set up widthwise, or put in the leasure pool. Please ask a Lifeguard Supervisor (red shirt) if you have any questions. Diving boards are open during most Open Swim times. Schedule and lap lane availability subject to change due to Special Events. Notice will be given about special events in entry and website. Please note that Aquatics staff and Management reserve the right to adjust program scheduling and lane space as needed and without notice.